
 

 

 

Time Extension Notice 

 

Sub:- Design, Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 08 passenger 
capacity elevators at (i) Sushruta-II at SMVDIME (02 Nos) & (ii) UG Hostel Block I & II 
of SMVDCoN (04 nos) 

Reference No:- SMVDIME/EE/T/12 Dated: 22.07.2019. 

Due to poor response, the last date for receiving of Tender for the work, “Design, Supply, 

Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 08 passenger capacity elevators at (i) 

Sushruta-II at SMVDIME (02 Nos) & (ii) UG Hostel Block I & II of SMVDCoN (04 Nos)”,  

is extended again for a period of 07 days. The tender shall now be received upto 07-09-

2019 instead of 31-08-2019 as mentioned in the bidding document. 

 

        Sd/ 
         Er. Sunil Thusu  

   Executive Engineer 
 SMVDIME, Kakryal, Katra 

 


